System Cypress Lakes
Month/ Year
Description
Type
Code Start Date
Start Meter
Read End Date
End Meter

Total Gallons
Used
0 Total (Type Codes 3, 4 & 5))
Prev. Current
Total Gallons
Used
MPU 748620 758630 10,010 ORP/Eyewash Meter SN-10454178
Grand Total 14,510
MPU - Misc. Plant Usage
1A - Main Break/Leak
1B - Service Line Break/Leak
2A - Hydrant Flushing
2B - Other Flushing
3- Meter Defect
4- Construction
5- Other
Water Loss Record
Include Service Line and Main Breaks, Hydrant Exercise, Flushing and plant usage
Description/Location of Other Flushing
Water quality at  Par B/O
Water quality at 100 Par
Description/Location
Type Code
Reads
System: Jansen
Month/Year:         December, 2016
Main (1A) and/or Service Line (1B) Break/Leak
Date
Type
Code
Pipe
Size
Break/
Leak Time
(min)
Est. Rate
(GPM)
Total Gallons
Main Break/
Leak 1A
Total Gallons
Service Line
Break/Leak
1B
Description/location of main/service line
leak/break
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 Totals
Hydrant Flushing
Date
Type
Code
Pipe
Size PSI
Est. Rate
(GPM) Total Minutes
Total Gallons
Used Description/Location of Hydrant
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
2A 0 Hydrant Flushing -
0 Total
Other Flushing

Used
Date
0 Total (Type Codes 3, 4 & 5))
Type
Total Gallons
Used
MPU 5
MPU 5 Other -
0 Total
Type Code Prev. Current
Total Gallons
Used
5 321800 325160 3,360 Eyewash/ORP SN# 14900435
Grand Total 5,085
MPU - Misc. Plant Usage
1A - Main Break/Leak
Type Code 1B - Service Line Break/Leak
2A - Hydrant Flushing
2B - Other Flushing
3- Meter Defect
4- Construction
5- Other
Water Loss Record
Include Service Line and Main Breaks, Hydrant Exercise, Flushing and plant usage